n FEATURES
· 12/24V systems compatible (9-32Vdc)
· Supplied with FASTON crimp connectors
n TECHNICAL DATA
 INFORMATION
OPERATING & ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS
Automotive USB Power Delivery

3. Press ‘Round Bezel Ring’ over front of the USB Charger
ii/iv. PDA      -C/-CC/-AC/     Square Bezel;
1. Place bezel over the USB Charger and rotate until its clicks in
2. Install through Ø44mm hole. Mark screw hole positions screw into position
3. Press ‘Square Bezel Ring’ over front of the USB Charger
29 Newtown Business Park, Poole, BH12 3LL, UK • www.alfatronix.com
The type marking is located at the back of the device.
SAFETY
ENGLISH
Part Number Outputs
Input
Voltage
Power
Output
Dimensions IP Rating
PDA060C-D1BGRS 1 9-32Vdc 60W Ø60x32mm IP65
PDA060C-D1BGSS 1 9-32Vdc 60W  60x60x32mm IP65
PDA060AC-D1BGRS 2 9-32Vdc 60W Ø60x32mm IP65
PDA060AC-D1BGSS 2 9-32Vdc 60W  60x60x32mm IP65
PDA075AC-D1BGRS 2 17-32Vdc 75W Ø60x50mm IP65
PDA075AC-D1BGSS 2 17-32Vdc 75W 60x60x50mm IP65
PDA090CC-D1BGRS 2 9-32Vdc 90W Ø60x50mm IP65
PDA090CC-D1BGSS 2 9-32Vdc 90W 60x60x50mm IP65
ASSEMBLY
 ENGLISH •
V1.0
n SAFETY